United States Sectoral Composition

1999:Q2

2000:Q2

Absolute

One Y ear Change in Employment

Average

AGGREGATE

PUBLIC SECTOR
Federal Government
Loca Government
State Government

PRIVATE SECTOR

Services

Retail Trade

Finance, Insurance & Real Estate
Construction

Wholesae Trade

Transportation, Comm. & Utilities
Durable Manufacturing
Nondurable Manufacturing
Agriculture

Mining

Employment

128,404

20,099
2,653
12,762
4,684

108,304
38,824
22,773

7,560
6,371
6,897
6,798
11,004
7,447

N/A

533

Employment

131,530

20,819
3,053
13,031
4,736

110,711
40,262
23,119

7,602
6,670
7,050
6,971
11,109
7,375

N/A

539

3,127

268

Percentage

2.4%

2.1%
1.1%
2.2%
1.5%

4.7%
2.2%
2.6%
0.1%
-1.0%
2.2%
2.6%
0.1%
-1.0%
N/A
1.1%

Weekly Wage

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
$451
$272
$546
$698
$581
$626
$629
$551

N/A
$771

Source: Bureau of Commerce, BLS-790
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