United States Sectoral Composition

Industry	1999:Q2	2000:Q2	One Year Change in Employment		Average
	Employment	Employment	Absolute	Percentage	Weekly Wage
AGGREGATE	128,404	131,530	3,127	2.4%	N/A
PUBLIC SECTOR	20,099	20,819	268	2.1%	N/A
Federal Government	2,653	3,053	52	1.1%	N/A
Local Government	12,762	13,031	2,407	2.2%	N/A
State Government	4,684	4,736	346	1.5%	N/A
PRIVATE SECTOR	108,304	110,711	299	4.7%	N/A
Services	38,824	40,262	153	2.2%	\$451
Retail Trade	22,773	23,119	174	2.6%	\$272
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	7,560	7,602	15	0.1%	\$546
Construction	6,371	6,670	-72	-1.0%	\$698
Wholesale Trade	6,897	7,050	153	2.2%	\$581
Transportation, Comm. & Utilities	6,798	6,971	174	2.6%	\$626
Durable Manufacturing	11,094	11,109	15	0.1%	\$629
Nondurable Manufacturing	7,447	7,375	-72	-1.0%	\$551
Agriculture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mining	533	539	6	1.1%	\$771

Source: Bureau of Commerce, BLS-790